ASSA ABLOY, the global leader
in door opening solutions.
Service Technical Manual
ASSA dp
2
ASSA Security Pyramid	 page 3
Cylinder Shapes
	 On line	 page 4

keys are made out of patented and registered of design
key blanks. Here an approved and registered authorization
contract is needed when reordering keys.
The keys can be authorized controlled off line at ncthe same
time as occurrences are noted.
SELECTED
The key control in security level Selected means that extra
keys are made out of patented and registered of design
key blanks. Here an approved and registered authorization
contract is needed when reordering keys.
Master Key Systems can be projected with a combination of
two different classes of security, high and medium.
Mechanical cylinders are recomended for Master Key
Systems where the mechanics alone satisfy the needs of the
operation.
OPEN
The key control in security level Open means that keys can
be copied at a certified ASSA Service Station assumed that
the orderer has a test key and valid identification.
Mechanical cylinders at Open level are used where the
mechanics satisfy the needs of the operation and when is no
demand on contract and key control.
ASSA Security Pyramid
leads you right
4
Oval Cylinder
01 03 02
Round Cylinder
11 13 12
Utility Cylinders
07 25
Cylinder Shapes - on line
Cylinders with on line function, add index E in front of catalogue number.
Complement cylinder shape with cylinder series, exemple E4401.
5
Oval Cylinders
01 03 02
Oval Cylinders
07 09 08
Round Cylinders
11 13 12
Utility Cylinders
88 18 25 71
Padlocks
ASSA Green 241 ASSA Blue 341 ASSA Red 441
M20
22 23 27 24
Cylinder Shapes - off line
Cylinders with off line function, add index B in front of catalogue number.
Complement cylinder shape with cylinder series, exemple B4401.
6
Cylinder Shapes - Mechanical
Key Function
Oval Cylinders
4401/2401 4403/2403 4402/2402
Oval Cylinders
4407/2407 4409/2409 4408/2408
Round Cylinders
4411 4413 4412
Utility Cylinders
4488 4418 4425 2471
Padlocks
ASSA Green 241 ASSA Blue 341 ASSA Red 441
M20
22 23 27 24
Mechanical Key UK TTE
Key with RFID and CLIQ-function
UK T
Key with CLIQ-function
7